
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WARRIOR	HACKS	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,000.00
2025-04-11 Amazon txn_a8HMaYe -$16.61 $983.39
2025-04-11 Amazon txn_0eH84nr -$170.75 $812.64
2025-04-11 Amazon txn_vgH4ZKE -$8.81 $803.83
2025-04-12 Amazon txn_vgH4QO5 -$8.81 $795.02
2025-04-13 SMART	AND	FINAL	424 txn_WBHWqeN -$266.36 $528.66
2025-04-13 DOLLAR	TREE txn_4dHXwqk -$9.65 $519.01
2025-04-13 COSTCO	WHSE	#0778 txn_lZH5vkb -$76.79 $442.22
2025-04-14 Donation	from	Easwar	Sankar txn_MNH5abe $20.00 $462.22
2025-04-14 Donation	from	kumar	kushal txn_MNH5aoY $200.00 $662.22
2025-04-14 COSTCO	WHSE	#0778 txn_a8HMd9Z -$149.97 $512.25
2025-04-15 Donation	from	Ivoine txn_rYHPq9X $150.00 $662.25
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Ivoine	are txn_2zHO9gO $100.00 $762.25
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Sunil	Puri txn_p5HoJ2r $200.00 $962.25
2025-04-28 BOSTON	LOBSTER	FEAST txn_lZH5daL -$72.37 $889.88

WITHDRAWN:	$780.12.	DEPOSITED:	$670.00. $889.88

Warrior	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Warrior	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


